
Precious life – Progressive care

Invia® Motion™ – Endure

Personal and convenient, offering clinical flexibility.

Invia® Motion™ — Endure NPWT Starter Kit



Advanced wound care facts:
 •   In the US, chronic wounds affect around 6.5 million patients  

a year and cost over $25 billion to treat.1

 •   The burden to treat wounds is growing rapidly due to increasing  
health care costs, an aging population and a sharp rise in the  
incidence of diabetes and obesity.1

 •  Scheduling pick-up and returning equipment can cost an 
average of $60 per home visit.2 

 •  HCAHPS scores and patient readmission rates have direct 
impacts on reimbursement rates.3

Invia® Motion™ provides convenience
DME Providers
 •  Billable under HCPCS coding E2402
 •  Every patient receives their own starter kit containing all  

pump supplies
 • Reduces need to retrieve, clean, and maintain equipment

Clinicians
 •  Every patient receives their own personal pump for the 

duration of therapy
 • Visual and audible monitoring with step by step instructions
 • Easy to use, only 4 buttons

Patients
 •  Size and weight promote mobility
 • Quiet operation with quick canister replacement

1
 Sen, Chandan K., Gayle M. Gordillo, Sashwati Roy, Robert Kirsner, Lynn Lambert, Thomas K. Hunt, Finn Gottrup, Geoffrey C. Gurtner, and Michael T. Longaker. "Human Skin Wounds: A Major and Snowballing Threat to 
Public Health and the Economy." Wound Repair and Regeneration 17.6 (2009): 763-71.

2Morrison Informatics, Inc. A Comprehensive Cost Analysis of Medicare Home Oxygen Therapy. A Study for the American Association for Homecare. June 27, 2006.
3 http://www.cms.gov/Medicare/Quality-Initiatives-Patient-Assessment-Instruments/HospitalQualityInits/HospitalHCAHPS.html and http://www.commonwealthfund.org/publications/blog/2013/feb/the-effect-of-medicare-
readmissions-penalties-on-hospital.



The Invia® Motion™ – Endure
Best suited for use in the home or other  
post-acute setting as it helps patients  
comfortably go about daily activities while  
promoting freedom and mobility during the  
entire length of treatment.

Features
Pump category Personal

Duration of therapy Customizable

Pump weight .88 lb

Pump dimensions with canister H x W x D 6.75 x 3.5 x 2.0 inches

User interface Soft membrane button touch

Pressure options -60, -80, -100, -125, -150, or -175mmHg

Therapy flow 1 liter/min

Therapy delivery mode Constant or Intermittent

Audible and visual  
patient notifications

Canister full, Leak in system, Battery low,  
Battery empty

Canister capacity 150mL

Power source AC or battery

Battery type Internal NiMH

Battery life > 10 hours

Battery recharge time 4 hours if empty

Warranty 2 years

ISO 9001
ISO 13485
CE (93/42/EEC), IIa

Power supply 
Model: 
UE08WCP-090088SPA
Input: 100-240VAC,
 0.4A, 50-60 Hz 
Output: 9VDC, 0.88A
Length of power supply
cable:  67.71 inch

Transport/
Storage

Operation
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Ordering information

Item # Description Case  
Quantity

HCPCS  
Code

0874004 Invia® Motion™ − Endure NPWT  
Starter Kit Includes
−    1 Invia Motion – Endure pump
−  1 150mL Canister/Tubing set
−  1 Carrying case
−  1 Power supply 

5 E2402

Additional therapy supplies

Item # Description Case  
Quantity

HCPCS  
Code

0874001 150mL Canister/Tubing set with solidifier 10 A7000

0874004SB Return Box 1 n/a

662151 Foam Dressing Kit - Small 5 A6550

662251 Foam Dressing Kit - Medium 5 A6550

662351 Foam Dressing Kit - Large 5 A6550

0877070 Invia® Gauze Kit – Standard ESI 15 A6550

0877061 Invia® Gauze Kit – Standard 10mm Flat Drain 15 A6550

0877063 Invia® Gauze Kit – Standard 15Fr Round Channel Drain 15 A6550

0877071 Invia® Gauze Kit – Large ESI 5 A6550

0877069 Invia® Gauze Kit – Large 10mm Flat Drain 5 A6550

0877074 Invia® Gauze Kit – Large  15Fr Round Channel Drain 5 A6550

0780025 External Suction Interface (ESI) 20 n/a

Replacement items

0874003 Carrying Case 10 n/a

0990243 Power Supply 1 n/a

©
M

ed
el

a 
A

G
/r

ef
. 

m
as

te
r 

d
o

c.
 2

0
0.

9
0

22
/2

01
5

-0
5/

B
M

IN
C

/1
9

0
8

5
0

0/
20

15
-0

6
/B

Medical Vacuum Technology for Healthcare Professionals

Please contact us or your local Medela representative for details.

CAUTION: Federal US law restricts this device to 
sale by or on the order of a physician.

Medela AG
Lättichstrasse 4b
6341 Baar, Switzerland
www.medela.com

Medela Canada Inc.
4160 Sladeview Crescent, #8
Mississauga, Ontario
L5L 0A1
Canada
Phone +1 905 608 7272
Fax +1 905 608 8720
info@medela.ca
www.medela.ca

Medela Inc. USA
1101 Corporate Drive
McHenry, IL. 60050
USA
Phone +1 877 735 1626
Fax +1 815 307 8942
suction@medela.com
www.medelasuction.com

 
Medela and Invia are registered trademarks of Medela Holding AG. 
Motion is a trademark of Medela Inc.

Local contact:


